
XL fiberTOOLS™ SERIES OVERVIEW

577XL M90 850nm LED SOURCE WITH M90 
LAUNCH CONDITION USING 62.5/125 FIBER

•  Easy to use
•  Long battery life - approx. 24 hours
•  Stable calibrated output
•  850nm wavelength
•  Continuous wave and modulated output

•  Universal connector interface
•  User selectable auto shut-off
•  Rugged and splash-proof
•  Economically priced

577XL AS100 850nm LED SOURCE WITH AS-100 
LAUNCH CONDITION USING 100/140 FIBER

•  Easy to use
•  Long battery life - approx. 24 hours
•  Stable calibrated output
•  850nm wavelength
•  Continuous wave and modulated output

•  Universal connector interface
•  User selectable auto shut-off
•  Rugged and splash-proof
•  Economically priced

578XL M90 1300NM LED SOURCE WITH M90 
LAUNCH CONDITION (62.5/125µM FIBER)

•  Easy to use
•  Long battery life - approx. 24 hours
•  Stable calibrated output
•  1300nm wavelength

•  Continuous wave and modulated output
•  User selectable auto shut-off
•  Rugged and splash-proof
•  UCI Adapter options available (options 

are available)


